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Відділення НПУ в Чернівецькій області

Діючі нотаріуси
Апрінцева Світлана Олександрівна

Контрагенти

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.02.2019р.

Гандабура Галина Петрівна

Гапчук В’ячеслав Володимирович 

Гапчук Володимир Миколайович

Бреславська - Григорчак Світлана 

Олександрівна

Войціховський Андрій Васильович

Банковська Олена Юріївна

Душинська Ніна Валеріївна (Канделюк)

Єнакаке Юліан Адамович

Заленська Марина Вікторівна

Іпатова Марія Миколаївна

Іщенко Алла Володимирівна

Давня Олена Іванівна

Мартинюк Віталій Анатолійович

Лакуста Віктор Іванович 

Лірниченко Наталія Миколаївна

Кокарева Варвара Миколаївна

Король Олена Вікторівна

Козлова Наталія Володимирівна

Олійник Ірина Миколаївна

Опришко Світлана Іванівна

Осіпова Інна Іванівна

Паленчук Лілія Маноліївна

Невестюк Андрій Марінович

Масловська Ірина Юріївна

Матеїк Олена Гнатівна

Суружіу Максим Дмитрович

Скутар Світлана Володимирівна

Сєйдалієв Денис Сєйтмеметович

Ротар Марина Маринівна 

Савчук Віталіна Григорівна

Пентелюк Тетяна Любомирівна

Погорєлова Марина Юріївна

Хусід Світлана Максівна

Чайка Ольга Михайлівна

Холоменюк Олена Ігорівна

Троянська Марія Миколаївна

Троянський Вадім Миколайович

Трушик Наталія Ярославівна

Тумак Андрій Михайлович

Зеліско Юлія Василівна ДНК 

Шамбра Віктор Анатолійович

Шкляр Марина Михайлівна

Штефюк Олександр Олександрович

ДНК



53,34

167,84

173,82

112,01

167,34

173,24

624,88

600,38

21 813,90

Кокарева Наталія Миколаївна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Суружіу Наталія Дмитрівна ДНК

Мартинюк Єлизавета Ремусівна ДНК

Мисюк Ольга Михайлівна ДНК

Мицкан Жанна Іллівна ДНК

Назарчук Ганна Яківна ДНК

Панасюк Вікторія Михайлівна ДНК

Прядко Іван Іванович ДНК
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